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YemnioHaT U-19
2020/21 25-i Typ, MaT4 Nel171

Cepepa, 05.05.2021, 12:00, HTb CK "OHinpo-1", OHinpo. 16°C.

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

12 Xoma borpaH

4 KoHOHOB MukuTa
45 Tlonos borpaH

21 TonoBaubkuin JaHiin
3 bonko daHwnno

14 MaTtBees Kupuno (K)
27 MaTioleHKo IBaH
98 Jlebenes Ceprii

99 CBucTyH KpicTiaH

7 byTiy pocnas

9 OBCSAHHIK MuknTa

3anacHi

71 Beknwny JaHwuno

22 SAHok JaHwuno

24 KiBiHoa JaHienb

8 KpaByeHko flpocnas
11 Konwun Ceprin

28 Mwucnan Makcum

25 danpop ApTtem

19 LBupeHko JeHunc
77 Kobenbyyk Makcum

TpeHep
buutopa BikTop

ApbiTp:

boHpapeHko BikTop
AcucteHT 1:

TioTepes Irop

ACUCTEHT 2:

lonisk IpmHa

4- apbiTp:

Tensbyx JliogMmuna
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
TpyxaHoB KOCTAHTUH

2:3

71
47
41
44
51
56
58
61
36
79
62

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

CanyTiH OnekcaHap
Kucine ipocnas
AyaHuk KOpin (K)
MenbHUK OaHiin
3naTbeB 3naT
HarHonHun erHunc
CMisiH Makcum
Ty3eHko daHwuso
Jlyk'aH4eHKo Bonogummp
Jleroctaes ApTem
O. ®pimMnoHr

3anacHi

31
45
34
65
38
63
49

XunkiH AHTOH

€neub Oner
LLlanoBanos Apocnas
EBTyLeHKo OnekcaHap
Apnw CtenaH
AHOPYLLEHKO AHAPIN
Hepyx BiTanin

TpeHep
bapaHoB Bacusb
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2020/21, 25-1 Typ, MaTy Ne171
Cepega, 05.05.2021, 12:00, HTB CK "OHinpo-1", OHinpo. 16°C.

. . 2:
«[lHINpo-1» [HInpo 3 «30psA» JlyraHCbK
10' &) 62 0. OpiMnoHr
7 byTiy flpocnas 23'
27' 51 3naTbes 3naT
4 KoHoHOB MuKKTa 42'
3 bolko OaHwuno ,
19 WBnpoeHko OeHnc N 46
, 51 3naTbeEB 3naT
46 N 45 €neub Oner
14 MaTBees Kupwuso \
28 Mucnam Makcum N 46
59 t 36 Jlyk'aH4yeHko Bonognmup
65 €BTyweHko OnekcaHap
98 Jlebepnes Ceprin ,
11 Konwun Ceprin N 68
\ 62 O. ®pimMnoHr
68 L 49 Hepyx BiTanin
7 byTiy flpocnas \
22 AHoK OaHunno N 72
74' () 49 Hepyx Bitanin
9 OBCSIHHIK MuKKTa ,
24 KiBiHoa [OaHienb N [E
80" 1 79 JlerocTtaes ApTem
63 AHIOpYLLEHKO AHOpIN
99 CBUCTYH KpicTiaH (& 82
, 61 Ty3seHko [laHuno
8> N 38 Apuw CtenaH
88! ® 63 AHIpPYLLEHKO AHApIl
24 Kisinpa JaHiens  (® 89
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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